

## City of Madison

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

## Legislation Details

File #: 50736 Version: 1 Name: Declaring the City of Madison's intention to exercise

its police powers establishing the West Beltline

Highway Sidewalk Assessment District - 2018.

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 2/26/2018 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

**On agenda:** 3/20/2018 **Final action:** 3/20/2018

Enactment date: 3/23/2018 Enactment #: RES-18-00227

**Title:** Declaring the City of Madison's intention to exercise its police powers establishing the West Beltline

Highway Sidewalk Assessment District - 2018.

Sponsors: Sheri Carter

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

## Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2018	1	COMMON COUNCIL	Adopt Under Suspension of Rules 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, and 2.25	Pass
3/7/2018	1	BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS	RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT UNDER SUSPENSION OF RULES 2.04, 2.05, 2.24, & 2.25 - REPORT OF OFFICER	Pass
2/26/2018	1	Engineering Division	Refer	